000

61 39Vd

000 00t 000 . f.e 0 000 0o IHQQ_Q

W10l

AdVIOI43INTE

HINOW AHL d0A (LAN) SHANAATY TVNOILIAAYV 40 NOLLNdIH LSId

los 296 rsr'scso1l | [ 968 'cs9'ssrss-  |csc98'891'Lr0'c0C lg9zs |

#9'/99'680'6£5'9 000 #9°/99'680'6£5'9 89°1L NOS3Y TVHNLYN 40 INIWNJOT3A3A %0E §

8L'6€9'L5L'O6'L 000 8L'6E9'LSL'9¥E'L G0 LNNODJV NOILVZINIGVLS %cL0 ¥

9.'65¢2'/8€'2vB'E 09'810'826'6%- 9€'8/2'G1E'268'E 3 VrNav-104 €

9€'8.2'51€'268' 000 9€'8.2'G1E'268'E b a1eys N4 ABojoo3 B ‘AaQ %9v' L 2

L€°ZZ1'SES'8EL 001 G6'L.8'GG.'8EP 88" Z€000°162°2L22'881L S8y JUBLULIBAQY) [eJapadl” |
13N SNOILONa3a JUVHSNOAS 3LIvy AdVIOIHANTE NS

ANNTAATY AJOLNLVLS 40 HIVHS NOA 40 NOLLNAIILSIA



02 39vd

oscoziecssl- | [crovsserrossc | c 060505617 oot
[ : 5'1- | (oSS voeie | Besl e B L T
LE'GLL LT 0EL- 60'L/E'829'€65'} 8/°G6L'LOS'EOV' L | vrnav-194
8¢ VSH'959'€28' L- Z6°G6L'L6.1°0L£'2T 56072 0%L 28702 L JUBLWILIBAOD) [BIOpa4 L’
ASVIADAW/ASVAUOINI 0202 990 1Z0Z Uer NOILLJINDSAA

TLVA) XEL, POPPV M[EA NDJ JO uonnqrusid

wossscsowr- oosocasuseia  Jeerecnigseust |
TreecZeT 0Tk | S60899EL0PI'S  [eTTwess 0y | [%0 |

1NNODJY
193ro¥d NOISSINWOD LN3WdO13A3d

TL'BEE L6102V G6'089'9€L0VL'S czipeeesoeLy 0 %0 - 1SV3 HLYON OL NOILYOOTTV }

TreTToTwE | 0OVESIEIeRS  |Bevsrzsureny [

#5'192'666'G |- 89'2S¥'629'¥89 ¥1'161'929'899 %0 SuoIjoaY10D 40 1500 LVA LYOdWI- SON €

80'8G8'€9T VG-  TEITL06969LS G RTATAA T4 SuoNYB||0D J0 1500 LVA- SHId |

TTeSZITo00el- | [SPGOTLe8 T9EGS  [STRISGILotEor | [eoor |

v6'GEL LY 655 b 1€'886'266'9LL'GS 9£'268'168°LLT'LS %S€ SJUBWIUIBAOY) |20 €

#9'69.'850'C}SG'9- €L¥595'8L¥'189'6L 60'68.'65€ 89} €L %05 SJUBLLUIBAOD) 3lelS T

69629'L16'€56 |- 2¥'995'G2r ¥06 €2 £1'9€6'L05'056'1C %S JusWuwIan0 [esepadl’ |

3SV3YDIA/ASVIHONI 0202 220 2oz uer

(LVA) XEL, POpPPV dN[EA jo uonnqrysiq



[0z &awnaga g 71

sgad [z 28nd
m— —=a T TERO’ I O ———— T T e —_—ee e mTan 7 | ——— e T T o 00 ————ee e T T RO O N —— e T A e e O
00°0 6¥'591 €08 LE8 E v zoveys 0S8 ZEY 00°000000°02£'982 98°165951 69¥ €58 88°269'G¥C L68 9N 86668016 LL59V8
000 000 L9'€¥8'105'816'502" 00°000°000'091'€¥9 6€°9G1'86¥' L¥T LEY 000N 6€'951'86V L VT LEY Kienigad 20
000 67'G9L'E08'LES'E £6'8GG' 1€ 2€6'92C" 00°000'000'091}'€¥S Ly \¥¥'869' 2T 9Ly 89'/69'G¥Z L68'ON 6G E¥L'TLY'0EE 60V fienuer L0
ATUVYHS A41d S+ =9 AONVIUVA €+ =¥ € T |
< Lanand TVNLOV TVLOL NOILVINIWONY 12OV aid HINOW

ANNIATH HAHLO

NIV ADNVHOXI

Lanand

JNNIATY AHOLNLY

1S 1202 9v3A JHL 904 NOILNgl¥1sId JNOONI INNOJJV NOILvd3d3d

NOILva3d34 3HL 40 TVd3N3GO TNVINNODOV 3HL 40 301440



Z¥28ud

- 3 1¥284d
09°128'LIr'EL 9t'800°E86'L vIELB'BZY'¥Y 1ejoL ]
09'1Z8'LLv'EL TLEZ9 L6'78S SL8E 1z0z ‘faenuer - spund uo }saJajuj paniaay LZ-02d-LL|E
88 L6L LLY'ZL zrees L6°Y8S Sl'8¢ 0202 19qadag - SPund Uo }salaluj paniidy \Z-q94-LL|Z
ERER 4] 9L'vLS0LY'TL 75°8€8'186°L v9SEL'BZY'YI 4/q aduejeg Lz-uer-ifi
ssn £8N §sn §sn ;
. 31va| ONIS

JONVIVE WWND

aviolL

ALTVAOH ¥ 1dd S5302X3

I0MED SS3IK3 NDIFHO0L

NOILdIHDS3a

T4

“AUVNNYF ‘HLNOW 3HL H0J LNNODOV ALTVAOY ONY 1dd ‘3aN¥D §§30X3 0L HIJSNVHL




1Ix3 pue yoeq Ang s3gag qn|d uopuoT Jo UoRN|0SI ayy uodn saje}g 0) sjuswAhed axyew o3 pamoLIoq Sem 00°000°000°00Z ‘8Z=N= J0 WNS 3yj Jey} 30N

1401 28eg

10°GEZ'69E0VY'T |1elol

10°SEZ'69E'0VP'T 00°LZZ'0ZL'0g {aLi/6€l|LzZ0ZIZOILL
punjay aielis esjafeg - 01.0Z ‘Bunr - S00Z ‘13qWanoN uonel|iauoday aaisuayasdwon

10¥I06YZ 0V E 00°€65 ¥V 69 {91 1/6€) punjol a1eig esjaheg - 60OZ "2unr 03 9002 1202/20/LL
‘AON WOJJ S82Ipu| uonealag %el 40 JuawAediang Jo UONEIIDU0IY aAisuayaidwon

L0°1Zv vBLOVE'T 00°12Z°0ZL°0¢ (oL L/g€l{1z0Z/L0/6L
punjay aeys es|aheq - 010Z ‘aunf - GOOZ “19qWaA0N UOHEIIDU0IY aaisuayaidwon

107002 799'04E'T 00°€65 ¥9r'69 {91 1/8¢) punjos a1eig esjaheg - 600OZ ‘aunr 0 9002 1202Z/10/61
-AON WO} S321pu| uoneaaq %El Jo juawdhedsang Jo UONRIIDIU0DIY aAjsuayaidwon

10°209°66L"L¥2'T 107209664 LPZT J/q @ouejeg|1z0z/1L0/10

=N= =N= =N=
aJugleg wwnp juawled 1diaday uonduossq aied urs

L

0202 ‘JoquiadaQ :speedoid 10 dpNID $$33X3 313sewioq




Y 4

I1B30L

67'G91'C08°LEB'E 6¥'59L'€08'L£8'E
- 6¥'G91'C08°LEB'E 0Z0Z ‘1aqwadaq 40} uieb € 'IOA/Z0Z/v4iad| LZ0Z/L0/8L | €
abueysxa Bulag JUBLLILIBA0D JO SJAI) 33y} 3Y) O} 6¥'G9L'E0B'LEB E=N= J0 UOBNQUIsIQ
6V'S9L'C08 LER'E 67°691'€08'LER'E 0Z0Z ‘1aquiadag uj adualayig ueg abueyox3 £ "|JOA/Z0Z/V4/ad]| LZ0zZ/Lo/8L | 2
= = - §q @duejeg Leoz/Lo/no | b
=N= =N= =N=
2JuUejeg wwn) «C&EMN& uQ_momm STivi3a ‘ON "43d Jiva us

1202 ‘AYVNNVI 22ualayiq abueyax3




“31x352eq Ang 39a@ qn|D uo

puo7 JO UOolIN|0SaJ 3y} uodn sa1e1s 03 sweriAed e

1210l

w 0} pamoJJioq sem 81'869'6T08EY 8Y=N= J0 Wns 2yl 1eyj aloN

1Z0Z/L0/L0

—

}/q aouejeg

i

=N=

=N=

=N=

aoue|eg wwn)

juawied

ydiaoay

STvi3a

"ON "434

3iva

u

1202 ‘AHVNNYI 40} JUN02IY anuaAay $S92x3 |10 -UON

UOIEIaP34 Sy JO [EIAUSD-JUEIUNOITY B JO 3NHO



-31x3 pue ypeq Ang $1ga@ gnjD UopUOT Jo uoiIN|osal 3y} uodn sajels 03 gc@wAed ayew 0} paMoLiog Sem € 0ZL 8LT VEGT=N= JO WNs 3yl ey} 30N

- 29'920°066'49 1ejol
Z9°920'066°L9 - 29'9Z0'066'29 }/q sduejeg LZOZ/LOMLO | L
=N= =N= =N=
aJjuejeg wwnp juawied jdianay S7ivi3aa 'ON "43d 3iva ujg

120Z 'AYVNNVYI JUN0oddY anuaAay $sadx3 |10




i)

Z

ojul pied junowy

" OD6BZ'a¥B 066 VT T Es€L1 188 E8E6L LVEPLLEEBLYEL 9L9L6TLETBLLS) §1L0Z "AINF UII50D Bpni) oNsaiog Jo SIS Wodj JdNN Aa ajqefed asuejeg| SLOZILLVZ | 05
LP 560592929 £9L°C 00881 86 £00'RS E8'599 LLELZS £RCS8'658'525 2EF §L0Z "BUNF UI 1507 apni) JNsaLiog Jo SAIES Wolj NN A 8|qeAEd adUBIEE | §L0Z/0L/9Z [
1P L06'9LBTZa'569°T SLBGL6ZE FLOSE L9 I5'909'6EE'L8 9.°6D9'GLE ESL 25+ 510z “AEW U1 150D apruD ansawoQ Jo sajes Wwolj JdNN Aq ajaeked asuejeg| SLOZ/E0/9L | BY
976V LB 809 0L '8.°CB9 8P 052 09 - L9 L5V 908 CRE B9 6E'GEL'SSB'EEC BT 510z ‘1udy Ul 1500 apnig JnsaWIog J0 SaES Woy DJNN Aq ajqefed ajuejeg| SLOZ/ROI0Z | L¥
BV S90'6EZ'ISE 0SS T | 5z'608'90Z ¢85S L9 L5P'909'6E5°CE 997092 CLETZZ B . 510z 'UDJB UI 150D apniD oNIsaLuog Jo Sa|eS Wolj DNN Ad lqeAed aouried | SLOZILOZZ | 97
€2°9522£0'529'F6P'E | ¥1'Z90°c09°529'58 L9 L5V 901 £69°56 SLEISE0L9LE 1L 510z ‘Aaenigad Uj 1500 BpNID 3NSaLIOG J0 SAJES WOl DANN Ad ajqeked aoueied| SLOZIS0Z) | Gv
TE0°VEL6ZPIS0GZPE | 82 VEOS06 SZ¥ 92 i == LS ISP 909 LZ0 L8 T [egsEs s Irv oL o 510z AJenuer Ul 1500 8pnid 915aWI0Q J0 S3[ES Wol) DANN Aq a|qeked aoueied| SLOZISOIEL | vF
L8 60} FZ5 52920V T looorr'szLears) OUOVFSZL6BY B FHO0Z “290 Ul 1500 apnig JiSang Jo SIBS WOl DJNN AQ ajaeAegd punjas Led| SLOZIFONLE | € =
LEEPSEFT GLL ZIPE LBELLSLL 9L oY T L9 L5P' 905 6LE PR IV LEg Lz 98’0t TF ¥10Z 1aqiusssg Ul 1500 apnig 211SaWiog Jo S3[eS Wol) DJNN A a|qeAed adueied | GLOZIFO/SE | Z¥
00 0LEVEL'EVE'SIE T 16'EZ5'ZELTEL'BY Lo Bz TL Z6°0VE'616'65C OV 710z J2GIWAA0N Ul }500 8pniJ Jn5awoq Jo s3|ES woly DJNN Kq ajqeked asuejeg | SLOZ/EOILE | LY E
60°9P8'L009LLL6Z'E (00ZrS 6Pa'ELE'Y) = 00°ZFSEFIBLY T $L0Z 9900150 U1 1500 3pnID disaliog Jo Sa[es Wolj OJNN Aq 91qeKed punjal Ued| SHOZIZOEZ | OF |
60°88L° 159 FELZOEE 1965 ¥B6 955 L9 L9°PEI S09'6ER STL ZT1E8'685 96 €64 710z 42G0390 Ul 1500 2prD JnSaWoq Jo 5alES Wol DdNN Aq aqeked asuejeg| SLOZ/ZOMLE | 6F
87161999145 VET'E V6'BET P06 F00'9S) 19151 909'6 L8 2EL 75069015 ¥BE 86 10z Jaquaidas uj js00 aprid osaWoq Jo sajes wol DJNN Kq ajgeked ajuejes | SLOZ/LOIYE | €€ 7
27'255292245'890'E {oo'o00'05Z°109°sS) 00°000°05Z°+09°5§ 10z Snbny U1 1500 9pMID JRsaW0Q 10 SAlES Wod) DdNN Aq punjal Wed | VIOZIZWRE | & |
L¥ZSSTLORLLYZLE IE°E6l PEZ 900°09L 1915t 80969 88 £6'PPI'006 5LV BYT L0z 18BNy Ul 1500 apni) asawioq Jo Sa(eS Wol) DdNN Aq algeAed aoueieg | FLOZIZHSE | 96 |
S1'65C'8LL LOL'YIBT 6.°Z06'9C9°LEL 9L L9LSY'O0LPEE0LL OF'PSEEPLSZI9VE ¥1L0Z KINT Ul 1500 @D 213sawWoQ Jo s3les Woyj DANN Ag ajqeded aauejeg| pLOZ/LMYL | ST
oL 951 180'9E6 L26 T “|foo’o00052 000°0E] 00°000°059'000°0C TLOZ ‘BUNr Ul 150) aprug Jsaliog Jo Sajes Wwod) 4NN Ag punjas wed| pLOZIOLILE | vE
9L9SK LEL'9E6 LSBT 01'L0L 9FB rER 901 00°0St'B.6'6L9'EE 0L 1S1'SZEPSP'S0Z PLOZ 'aUN[ Ul 150D apni) Jlisawioq jo sajes wou DdNN Kaq ajqefed asuejed| FLOZIOLIVE | €
97°55.¥BE 0L LSBT 06'LBS ZLEPEE L9L 00°90L'981'506'26 06°L62'655 668'09Z ¥1L0z ‘KEW Ul 1507 apruD JRsawog Jo sajes wolj DANN Aq 21qefed aauejeg | pLOZ/BO/SE | Z€ ]
9CE9L'ZIGL0LEE9T 5L°ESL'ZLR806'S8 00'SBE'BL6'GLG1E SL'BLO'LELBZY LLL 10z ‘111dy uj 150D aprud Jl3sawoq Jo sajes wolj DdNN Kq ajqeded asuejeg| yi0z/80/st | LE
LZ0L000L86L°L6SE | B6'LPL'9LZSLL99 D008L'8.6'69L FZ) £6°L05'55Z 588061 FL0Z 'UDJEW Ul 150D aprud Jpsawog jo sa|es wol) DdNN Ag ajqefed asuejed| vLOZILOMVL | OF
€2°H92CZYCB0'LES T 16 LELBLETLSYZL 00°000'005 0ET'€ZH ZE'LEL'BIBLBI'6YT 10z "Aaeniga4 Ul 1500 8plUD JUsauIog Jo SaleS o) DJNN Kq alqeded asueied| FL0Z/90/9) | 62 E
LU9EL'S0L 929 POV T 6LG5F 560V LL 00°0Z9'0PO'DZP'SHE 6L'SL0'9C1 ¥BLTBL 710z AJENUEL U] 150D apluD Jnsawoq Jo sajes wol) DdNN £q ajaeded ajuejeg| vLOZ/SOEL | 82
Z5°089°600'29Z"L2ET EZTYEL'ZOP IOV ZLL 00°05.'895 LBI'EZ) 6Z P¥E 0L0'6609E2 £10Z Jaquadag ul 1500 aphi) olsawog Jo sa|es woij JdNN Aq aiqefed asuejeg| vIOZ/VOIvL | LT
€298V LS098 VIZT 15908101986 00°869'895 €EV'SZL L5 P00"LBS 00E 02T £10Z J2qWBAON Ul 150D aprug Jnsawoq o sa(eS woiy DINN Kq ajgeded adsuejeg| vLOZ/EOZL | 92
9961625 E66'6LLT 59°L6L'8BL 199'VE 0D0°0SL'895 20L'¥ZL §9°LF6 95E ¥IL 602 £10Z 1203190 U1 1500 apri) a)Saliog Jjo S3|ES Wolj DJNN Aa aiqeded aouejed| ¥I0Z/Z0ZL | 52
10°886'0FL L EC'SE0T 99'708°8ZL°590°1 8 D0°0SL'895°ZBL ZZH 99'755 L6Z BFY E0T £10Z Jaquaydasg ulsoD apru) Jisalwoq Jjo sa(es woyy DdNN Aq ajgeded asuejeg| pLOZ/LO/EL | ¥2
SEE8L'ZL0'9SZYE6'L 96 L6 £0B'LLL'09 0005825 200TYE 96'L¥Z'ZLE 0BLZTOT £10Z 7SNBNY Ul 1500 apni) J\saWI0q Jo Sa[eS Wol) DJNN Ad aiqeAed souejed| EL0ZIZHEL | €2 |
6C°169'802 8F'EER'L SLELE POFEEL 18 00°05.'895 ZBE'TLE SL'E90'EL0 992 'E61 €10z “MINf Ul 350D 3pnD J)saluoQ Jo sa|eS Wol DdNN Aq ajqehed asuejeg| £LOZ/LHEZL | 22
T BLLPPLPOLTIE'L 64'9EZ 085 L0086 00°05.'895Z8CZZL 6.°986'BF} 06E 0Z2 £1.0Z ‘BUN[ U 1500 apruD JNSaIOQ J0 S3[BS WoJj DJNN Aq ajqeded asuejeg| £L0Z/0L/E0 | 12
SPLPLPSLLED PEL L {oo'on0‘oo0 0005 L) 00°000°000°000'5L OdNN Aq punjay ved| £LOZ/I60/LZ | 02
SELPL YL LE0'BEL L ST IE0 LBL'S09'Z. 00°05.°895'ZBE 911 SZ' 18L6v. IBE BBL £10Z ‘AR Ul js0D 9pnD djsaliog Jo S3|es wolj DdNN Aa sigeded 1ed| €LOZ/60/L) | 61
OZ'0LL'EBE'LEF DL L 6£°90L°Z60°869'5S 00°05L'895 €6} 501 6£°958'099°168'091 £10Z '1ndy U1 1500 apruD JNsaWog Jo Sajes WoJj DANN A aiqeded asuejea| €I0Z/80/Z) | 81
L§C00'L68'E6L099) TL1Z0'ZB6 POF'SSE 00°05L'B95ZBETEL TLVLL085° 118197 €10z 'UDIEW Ul 1500 BprID J1ISaLL0Q Jo S3[eS WoJj DdNN Ag ajqeded asueleg| €LOZ/LO/E | It
€0'Z86 506 BZE S05'L VO’ LSL BBETESS9 00°05.'895 ZBE'ZLL O L0S LS5 9LE LLIL €10z ‘AaBnigad ul jsoD apru) dHSaLO( o sa|eS Woly DANN Aq aigeded asueieg| £102/90/Z1 | 94
S0°5ZZ'0Z6 ¥ELBEY | | ¥'686°L00°ZL6'G9) 00°05L'B9C°CHL'ZRL L 6EL 9LE 'G5 8P T10Z ‘AENUEL Ul JS00 aprui] Jfsawog Jo Sajes wWol) DdNN Aq ajqefed asuejeg| cLOZiS0ivL | 5L
P9SEZZLBZZEELT L G891 08L'9.F08L 00°05L'89526L LT} SL'8L6'BPL693°L0E Z10Z 12quiadag ul 150D aprJ J1saLioq Jo S3|eS Wwoij DdNN Ag aiqeded aauejeg| €LOZ/FOIOL | ¥L
68°990'ZEL IVE'CE0'}L G6'ZER'BEE'ILE'TL 00°05.'895 ZEL 601 §6°Z85 .5680L 1B Z10Z J2qQUIAON Ul §S0D apni) oNSaliog Jo sajes wolj DdNN Ag ajqefed aauejeg| €L0Z/IEOZE | €F
¥6'££2 £PL596°020°) ZL'PSLBOL'TP6 06 00°05.'809'SES ZhE TLP0S LLLLLY'E0T T10Z 13q0190 U] 1507 3pruD 3t 110 5318 W0J} DANN Ag 21qeAed aouejeg| CLOZZOIEL | Zb |
ZB'6LP ¥EILZ00EE {oo'oo0'000 0008) 00°000'000°000°9 Z1L0z 1snBny Jo UUOW 813 0] 1503 10 AprUD dlisawioq wolj NN Aa punjad Med| €LOZIZO/EL | L
ZB'6LP'VEDLZ0'9EE £6'6LE°E6LTFI'LOL 00°05.'895 865 L1 £6'6Z1'ZICEVO VLT Z10zZ Jaquiydag uljsoD apni) dlisawoq Jo sa|eS wolj DJNN Ag ajqeded ajuejeg| £LOZ/LO/VE | 0L
68°660° L VB'ZEEVLL 55°€45°900°2.0'68) 00°05.'895'280°L6 65°CZE 5.5 651 9ET Z10Z '1snbny ui 3500 sprd A 140 sajes woyj DdNN Aq aiqeked 1eg| ZL0Z/ZLOL | 6
O£ 9Z5 FEBDIE'SEY 9t EFE 6L £98'901 00°05.'895 ZEZ ELL 91'C60' 196560 02T Z10Z “AInF Ul 1500 apru) JRSALIOQ JO Sajes Woly JdNN Aq aiqefed asuejeg | ZLOZ/LLZL | 8
YRIBLIPY LYY BIS Y ELL BE9 0BT LY D0°0SL'B9S PEF LLL 6V E9Y L9T'GLLTS ) ZL0Z ‘aun[ Ul }503 aprud J)5auioq Jo 53|eS wol DJNN Ag alqeked asuejeg| ZLOZ/OLILL | £
SCEOP'CPL99L LBV Bl LZLTS8'S0Z'6L D00SLEIS PLLTLL 8L LIV LIV OZ6 161 Zh0Z "k Ul 150D apri3 JNISalog jo sajes woll 34NN Ag ajqeded asuejed| ZLOZBO/EL | 9
L1°TrL'068'096 L0V loo'000"00F 690'cH L) 00°000°007'690°EY L DANN Ag punjay Wed| ZLOZ/BOILE | §
L1L'TPL'06Z°0E0°L5S CrYLE'BEL THP L6 00°05L895 ZEL LEL TP P95 L9L VLS VED Zh0z ‘IRdy uj 350D apru) ousawoq Jo s3jes woly DdNN Ag ajqeded asuejeg| ZLOZ/g0ivL | ¥
vLLZ6'L60'RES 5T 98 L0V LG 65 BLL 00°LS6'FE0'9BP'SE 98'ZSE 8PS S90' VLT Z10Z USIBW UJ 1500 apmiD onsaLiog JO Sales Wol) DdNN Aq ajqeAed asuejed| Z10z/Z0/8L | € |
88°525 8.5 B00'GLT 6. 19" L6C'9ZZ B9k 00°05.°B95° 251921 6L 110996 BLC V6T Z10Z ‘Aaeniged uj 1503 apiu) aNSaWOQ Jo SaeS Woly DANN Aq ajqeled asuejeg | Z10Z/90/81 | Z
60'BSZ HBLTRL'90L 60°8SZ LBLTBL90L 0L LL¥'E06° L LO'PEL 6LGL9° P80 VSBOPT 710z ‘Aienuer ul 1503 ap) JRSIWOQ JO S3jeS Woyy DdNN Aq ajqeked asuejed | ZLOZ/SOLL | |
=N= =N= =N=
aAnEnwwIng PI2YYIM unowy  [swie(d Apisqng payiled JUN020Y uonesapad 1500 apnio sTv.L30 aieq ws

120z ‘Kienuer

OdNN Ag playuiim junouw



Amount Withheld by NNPC

January, 2021

Amount Paid into
Sin Date DETAILS Crude cost Federation Account Certified Subsidy Claims| Amount Withheld Cummulative
=N= =N= =N= =N =N=

51 | 18M2/2015 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in August, 2015 95,983,816,306.15 60,019,423,319.42 35,964,393,586.73 3,878,955,039,855.73

52 | 22/01/2016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in Sep ber, 2015 126,329,013,387.64 81,507,573,993.61 44,821,439,394.03 3,923,776,479,249.76

53 | 19/02/2016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in October, 2015 112,278,942,793.37 85,077,843,431.61 27,201,099,361.76 3,950,977,578,611.52

- 54 | 18/03/2016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D jic Crude Costin N ber, 2015 93,341,700,092.84 75,669,493,241.61 17,672,206,851.23 3,968,649,785462.75
55 | 19/04/2016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in December, 2015 87,043,513,817.17 67,009,042,386.07 20,034,471,431.10 3,988,684,256,893.85

56 | 20/05/2016 Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in January, 2018 62,861,752,684.08 52,557,101,458.95 10,304,651,225.13 3,998,988,908,118.98

57 | 20/06/2016 |Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in February, 2016 66,313,927,244.43 63,547,266,204.54 2,766,661,039.89 4,001,755,569,158.87

58 | 20/07/2016 e Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in March, 2016 107,622,661,185.95 102,677,588,055.17 4,945,063,130.78 4,006,700,632,289.65

59 | 23/08/2016 I Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in April, 2018 107,369,013,058.86 90,815,444,662.93 16,553,568,395.93 4,023,254,200,685.58

60 | 20/03/2016 |Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in May, 2016 104,637,752,245.66 88,011,699,935.49 16,626,052,310.17 4,039,880,252,995.75

61 | 19/10/2016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in June, 2016 84,783,506,205.75 73,603,750,476.38 11,179,755,729.37 4,051,060,008,725.12

62 | 2211112016 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in July, 2018 114,173,876,974.85 101,440,041,480.73 12,733,835,494.12 4,063,793,844,219.24

63 | 141122016 Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in August, 2016 131,382,706,171.70 118,628,215,639.19 12,754,490,532.51 4,076,548,334,751.75

64 | 19/01/2017 I Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Costin Sep ber, 2016 60,797,613,788.86 60,797,613,788.86 - 4,076,548,334,751.75

65 | 2000212017 |Bai Payable by NNPC from Sales of Di tic Crude Cost in October, 2016 180,622,099,676.12 131,017,097,436.93 49,605,002,239.19 4,126,153,336,990.94

66 | 17/03/2017 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in November, 2016 191,476,032,524.39 167,805,923,221.55 23,670,109,302.84 4,149,823,446,293.78

67 | 22/04/2017 Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in December, 2016 154,937,684,089.52 132,495,629,388.66 22,442,054,700.86 4,172,265,500,994.64

68 | 22/05/2017 | Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in January, 2017 151,392,933,124.66 139,864,134,235.97 11,528,798,888.69 4,183,794,299,883.33

69 | 20/06/2017 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in February, 2017 94,913,022,316.35 73,932,647,393.07 20,980,374,923.28 4,204,774,674,806.61

70 | 21107/2017 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in March, 2017 172,515,740,414.30 145,583,154,592.31 26,932,585,821.99 4,231,707,260,628.60

71 | 2110812017 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in April, 2017 164,767,968,118.20 140,274,040,012.47 24,493,928,105.73 4,256,201,188,734.33

72 | 2710912017 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in May, 2017 194,833,326,077.46 115,206,635,321.15 79,626,690,756.31 4,335,827,879,490.64

73 | 23102017 | Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in June, 2017 134,956,666,418.18 86,357,978,998.86 48,596,687,419.32 4,384,426,566,909.96

o - 74 | 2211112017 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in July, 2017 1086,577,722,515.82 88,354,855,532.60 18,222,866,983.22 4,402,649,433,893.18
75 | 141212017 Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in August, 2017 153,010,014,390.92 127,926,248,910.75 25,083,765,480.17 4,427,733,199,373.35

76 | 23101/2018 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in September, 2017 112,740,544,868.90 89,106,972,512.89 23,633,572,356.01 4,451,366,771,729.36

77 | 2110212018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in October, 2017 161,645,129,794.32 108,983,340,894.18 52,661,788,900.14 4,504,028,560,629.50

78 | 26/03/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Costin N ber, 2017 112,409,086,619.12 39,103,438,453.10 73,305,648,166.02 4,577,334,208,795.52

79 | 24/04/2018 |Balance Payable by NN PC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in D ber, 2017 194,337,066,757.10 150,566,380,573.57 43,770,686,183.53 4,621,104,894,979.05

80 | 2210512018 Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in January, 2018 179,5659,250,729.25 86,990,840,817.99 92,568,409,911.26 4,713,673,304,890.31

81 | 20i06/2018 | Centified Subsidy Claims by PPPRA from January, 2010 - December, 2015 - 4,026,369,698,361.67 - 687,303,606,528.64

82 | 25/06/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in February, 2018 275,323,357,066.42 173,709,826,755.66 - 101,613,530,310.76 788,917,136,839.40

83 | 26/07/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in March, 2018 278,851,925,236.14 195,347,043,041.59 - 73,504,882,194.55 872,422,019,033.95

84 | 28/08/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D Crude Cost in April, 2018 135,412,993,796.10 76,469,837,642.64 - 58,943,156,153.46 931,365,175,187 .41

85 | 25/09/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in May, 2018 144,984,006,658.06 75,091,885,309.63 - 69,892,121,348.43 1,001,257,296,535.84

86 | 24/10/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in June, 2018 184,885,819,970.74 93,683,903,736.18 91,201,916,234.56 1,092,459,212,770.40

87 | 24111/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in July, 2018 181,284,729,341.74 109,857,787,089.60 - 71,426,942,252.14 1,163,886,155,022.54

88 | 18/12/2018 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in August, 2018 172,630,900,400.40 86,770,962,812.74 §5,859,937,587.66 1,249,746,092,610.20

89 | 24/01/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in September, 2018 165,220,572,855.34 100,514,846,390.97 64,705,726,464.37 1,314,451,819,074.57

90 | 26/02/201% |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in October, 2018 205,544,848,359.95 148,440,464,386.67 57,104,383,973.28 1,371,556,203,047 .85

91 | 26/03/2019 Payable by NNPC from mw_mu|o___093mm=n Crude Cost in No ber, 2018 181,587,180,683.76 167,287,398,485.06 14,299,782,198.70 1,385,855,985,246.55
S 25/04/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in December, 2018 189,464,261,286.31 169,363,265,729.80 - 20,100,995,556.51 1,405,956,980,803.06
93 | 20/05/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Costin January, 2019 155,130,900,659.37 63,575,797,752.26 91,655,102,907.11 1,487,512,083,710.17

i 54 | 25/06/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in February, 2019 142,400,804,681.18 27,082,181,731.09 115,318,622,950.09 1,612,830,706,660.26
95 | 24/07/2019 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Caostin March, 2013 120,211,046,266.77 68,030,213,678.71 52,180,832,588.06 1,665,011,539,248.32

4 96 | 21/08/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Costin April, 2019 213,314,438,751.62 103,108,903,155.60 110,205,535,596.02 1,775,217,074,844.34
97 | 18/09/2019 Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in May, 2019 170,267,263,400.08 | 112,144,466,786.84 58,122,796,613.24 1,833,339,871,457.58 |

- 98 | 16/10/2019 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Costin June, 2013 223,541,834,363.51 179,136,354,740.64 = 44,405,479,622.87 1,877,745,351,080.45
g9 | 18/11/2013 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Costin July, 2018 _— .HE:.._au..__uu,mm 121,393,670,514.50 = 34,280,473,219.05 1,812,025,824,299.50 |
100 | 18/12/2019 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in August, 2013 mﬁm_omo_._wruﬂ.ww.ﬁ 176,169,676,891.83 | 35,890,514,359.94 1,947,916,338,659.44 |




Amount Withheld by NNPC

January, 2021

Amount Paid into

Sin Date DETAILS Crude cost Federation Account Certified Subsidy Claims| Amount Withheld Cummulative
=N= =N= =N= =N= =N=

101 | 15/01/2020 |Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in Sep ber, 2019 206,689,605,668.55 170,675,544,792.02 36,014,060,876.53 1,983,930,399,535.97
102 | 15/02/2020 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in October, 2019 184,491,641,934.49 133,995,380,877.12 50,496,261,057.37 2,034,426,660,593.34
103 | 17/03/2020 I Payable by NNPC from Sales of De tic Crude Cost in N ber, 2019 171,542,269,396.33 142,295,419,667.76 29,246,849,728.57 2,063,673,510,321.91
104 | 20/04/2020 |Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in December, 2019 190,350,757,121.60 144,614,473,001.58 45,736,284,120.02 2,109,409,794,441.93
105 | 1470512020 Payabie by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in January, 2020 222,491,790,074.89 123,069,557,029.83 99,422,233,045.06 2,208,832,027,486.99
106 | 15/06/2020 |Bal. Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in February, 2020 184,094,273,158.92 106,086,615,087.69 78,007,658,071.23 2,286,839,685,558.22
107 | 16/07/2020 Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in March, 2020 71,282,116,493.67 58,779,549,852.78 12,502,566,640.89 2,299,342,252,199.11
108 | 18/08/2020 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in April, 2020 68,715,229,385.52 70,154,161,783.82 - 1,438,932,398.30 2,297,903,319,800.81
109 | 15/09/2020 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in May, 2020 46,515,873,525.84 47,419,014,669.08 - 903,141,143.24 2,297,000,178,657.57
110 | 13/10/2020 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Costin June, 2020 89,859,477,931.92 96,533,555,463.06 B 6,674,077,531.14 2,290,326,101,126.43
111 | 1711/2020 | Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of D tic Crude Cost in July, 2020 135,663,375,224.88 135,349,129,151.17 314,246,073.71 2,290,640,347,200.14
112 | 15/12/2020 | Bal Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in August, 2020 169,638,595,079.04 169,738,344,813.61 - 99,749,734.57 2,290,540,597 465.57
113 | 1810112021 | Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of Domestic Crude Cost in Septemb 2020 129,687,646,265.69 136,249,810,038.06 3 6,562,163,772.37 2,283,978,433,693.20

17/02/2021 |Balance Payable by NNPC from Sales of D ic Crude Cost in October, 2020 158,033,575,925.47 163,625,644, 140.56 - 5,592,068,215.09 2,278,386,365478.11

114

Total

18,219,326,510,455.30

11,914,570,446,615.60

4,026,369,698,361.67

§,304,756,063,839.78

23C




Ledger of Forex Equ

alisation Account for FAAC (Difference Between Mand

ated and CBN Exchange Rate) - JANUARY, 2021

_‘ma DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=
1| 01/01/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 138 Balance B/F 5 - .
2 | 18/01/2021 42730/RS/Vol. 138 Difference between Mandated and CBN Exchange Rate in December, 2020 5,897,245,697.88 6,897,245,697.88
3 | 18/01/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 138 Distribution of =N=6,897,245,697.88 to the three tiers of Government 6,897,245,697.88 -
4 | 17102/2021 |42730/RS/Vol. 138 Difference between Mandated and CBN Exchange Rate in January, 2021 7,764,872,385.51

Total

14,662,118,083.39

6,897,245,697.88

7,7 mh.qu.umm.m‘—\;




Good and Valuable Consideration Account JANUARY, 2021

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=

Transfer of $311,842,441.05 from Signature Bonus - Refund of Good and Valuable

1 | 25/04/2019 |42730/RS/Vol. 128 Consideration 101,307,224,099.81 - 101,307,224,099.81
Distribution of =N=55,000,000,000.00 to the three tiers of Government in April,

2 | 25/04/2019 [42730/RS/Vol. 128 2019 55,000,000,000.00 46,307,224,099.81

3 | 25/04/2019 {42730/RS/Vol. 128 Transfer to ECA as Savings 10,000,000,000.00 36,307,224,099.81

4 | 17/05/2019 |42730/RS/Vol. 128 Distribution of =N=36,307,224,099.81 to the three tiers of Government in May, 2019 36,307,224,099.81 -

5 | 23/12/2019 |[FD/IFA/343/Vol 1 Transfer to Good and Valuable Consideration 15,000,000,000.00 15,000,000,000.00
Distribution of =N=15,000,000,000.00 to the three tiers of Government in

6 | 23/12/2019 |[FDIFA/343/Vol 1 December, 2019 15,000,000,000.00 -
Total 116,307,224,099.81 116,307,224,099.81

23E




Good and Valuable Consideration Account

JANUARY, 2021

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipts Payments Cumm Balance
$ $ $
1 | 02/07/2019 |PVPLNG/RGAJ123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account - February, 2014 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00
2 | 02/07/2019 |PIVPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account - May, 2018 50,000,000.00 150,000,000.00
3 | 02/07/2019 |PVPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account- January, 2019 54,221,624.00 204,221,624.00
4 | 02/07/2019 |PVPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account- February, 2019 40,762,610.00 244,984,234.00
5 | 02/07/2019 |PVPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account- March, 2019 66,729,490.00 311,713,724.00
6 | 02/07/2019 |PI/PLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Receipts through Signature Bonus Account- April, 2019 23,387,660.00 335,101,384.00
7 | 02/07/2019 |PVPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 4% Cost of Collection 13,404,055.36 321,697,328.64
8 | 02/07/2019 |PIU/PLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/53 Transfer to Federation Account for sharing to the three tiers of Government 298,438,385.69 23,258,942.95
9 | 02/09/2019 |PUPLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/73 Receipts - May, 2019 58,036,940.00 81,295,882.95
10 | 02/09/2019 |PI/PLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/73 Receipts - June, 2019 53,373,120.00 134,669,002.95
11 | 02/09/2019 |PI/PLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/73 Receipts - July, 2019 23,160,120.00 157,829,122.95
12 | 26/09/2019 |PI/PLNG/RGA/123/Vol.3/7T6 Receipts - August, 2019 (Part) 5,839,470.00 163,668,592.95
13 | 13/12/2019 |FAAC Report, Nov., 2019 Receipts - October, 2019 (part) 19,266,600.00 182,935,192.95
Transfer of =N=15Billion to Federation Account for sharing to the three tiers of
14 | 23/12/2019 |FDIFA/343Vol.1 Government 46,153,846.15 136,781,346.80
15 | 31/12/2019 [PI/PLNG/123/Vol.3/168 Receipts - August, 2019 (Balance) 30,607,810.00 167,389,156.80
16 | 31/12/2019 |PI/PLNG/123/Vol.3/168 Receipts - September, 201 9 10,000,000.00 177,389,156.80
17 | 31/1212019 [PI/PLNG/123/Vol.3/168 Receipts - October, 2019 (part) 100,000,000.00 277,389,156.80
18 | 31/12/2019 |PI/PLNG/123/Vol.3/168 Receipts - October, 2019 (Balance) 12,479,400.00 289,868,556.80
19 | 17/03/2020 |FD/IFA/343/Vol.1 Transfer of $289,868,556.80 to Forex Equalisation for payment of PAYE to States 289,868,556.80 |- 0.00

Total

647,864,844.00

647,864,844.00

23F




Police Trust Fund Account JANUARY, 2021

Sin DATE REF. NO. DETAILS Receipt Payment Cumm Balance
=N= =N= =N=
1| 01/06/2020 Balance bi/f - -
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account Revenue for the month of May, 2020 distributed in
2 | 16/06/2020 |42730/RS/Vol. 135 June, 2020 2,217,182,965.00 2,217,182,965.00
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account Revenue for the month of June, 2020 distributed in
3 | 16/07/2020 |42730/RS/Vol. 136 July, 2020 2,836,790,470.25 5,053,973,435.25
0 5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of July, 2020 distributed in
4 | 17/08/2020 |42730/RS/Vol. 136 August, 2020 2.700,579,185.13 7,754,552,620.38
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of August, 2020 distributed in
5| 15/09/2020 |42730/R5/Vol 136 September, 2020 2,659,151,545.29 10,413,704,165.67
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the maonth of September, 2020
5| 13/10/2020 |42730/RS/Vol. 136 distributed in October, 2020 1,707,505,486.58 12,121,209,652.25
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of October, 2020 distributed
7 | 1771112020 {42730/RSNol 137 in November, 2020 1,890,742,981.42 14,011,952,633.67
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of November, 2020
8 | 15/12/2020 [42730/RS/Vol. 138 distributed in December, 2020 2,182,286,238.93 16,194,238,872.60
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of December, 2020
g | 18/01/2021 |42730/RS/Nol._ 138 distributed in January, 2021 2,205,445,397.47 18,399,684,270.07
0.5% Deduction from Federation Account revenue for the month of January, 2021 distributed
10 | 17/02/2021 |42730/RS/Nal. 138 in February, 2021 2,414,796,099.80 20,814,480,369.87
Total 20,814,480,369.87
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